

Allscripts Announces Move to Virtual Format for 2020 Annual Meeting of Stockholders

May 5, 2020

CHICAGO--(BUSINESS WIRE)--May 5, 2020-- Allscripts Healthcare Solutions, Inc. (Nasdaq: MDRX) today announced that, due to the public health impact of the novel coronavirus (COVID-19) pandemic, related governmental actions and the importance of safeguarding the health of its stockholders, employees and representatives, Allscripts will hold its 2020 Annual Meeting of Stockholders (the "Annual Meeting") solely by means of remote communication (i.e., a virtual-only meeting). Stockholders will not be able to attend the Annual Meeting in person.

The Annual Meeting will be held on Thursday, May 21, 2020 at 9:00 a.m. Central time (10:00 a.m. Eastern time) in a virtual format only. As described in the proxy materials for the Annual Meeting previously distributed, stockholders as of the close of business on March 27, 2020, the record date, are entitled to participate in the Annual Meeting. Stockholders will need to register for the Annual Meeting by 10:59 p.m. Central time (11:59 p.m. Eastern time) on Monday, May 18, 2020 at http://viewproxy.com/AllscriptsHealthcareSolutions/2020. Stockholders who have properly registered and been verified will be given unique links that they will use to enter the virtual meeting.

A notice regarding the change to a virtual-only meeting (the "Notice") is being filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission together with this press release. Additional information regarding the Annual Meeting, the registration process and voting is provided in the Notice.

About Allscripts

Allscripts (NASDAQ: MDRX) is a leader in healthcare information technology solutions that advance clinical, financial and operational results. Our innovative solutions connect people, places and data across an Open, Connected Community of Health™. Connectivity empowers caregivers to make better decisions and deliver better care for healthier populations. To learn more, visit www.allscripts.com, Twitter, YouTube and It Takes A Community: The Allscripts Blog.

© 2020 Allscripts Healthcare, LLC and/or its affiliates. All Rights Reserved.

Allscripts, the Allscripts logo, and other Allscripts marks are trademarks of Allscripts Healthcare, LLC and/or its affiliates. All other products are trademarks of their respective holders, all rights reserved. Reference to these products is not intended to imply affiliation with or sponsorship of Allscripts Healthcare, LLC and/or its affiliates.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/202005050505980/en/

Investors: Stephen Shulstein 312-386-6735 Stephen.Shulstein@allscripts.com

Media: Concetta Rasiarmos 312-447-2466 concetta rasiarmos@allscripts.com

Source: Allscripts Healthcare Solutions, Inc.